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Powerman Mini 

Features

Product Description

holes and to punch oblong holes

space

Technical Data

Further technical information ➜ page 16

Scope of Delivery

Accessories

➜ belo

➜ belo

➜ page 16

Description Order No.

lbs

Powerman Mini 2694-7110-01-00

Accessories 

Alternate stamp and die 

Dimensions diameter Order No.

mm inch

2694-0804-50-00

2694-0805-50-00

2694-0806-50-00

2694-0809-00-00

11 2694-0811-00-00

Alternate square stamp

Description Dimensions diameter Order No.

mm inch

Application: Convert a circular into a square hole

Required hole: Ø 22 mm

Die: 17 x 17 mm

22 2694-0116-80-00

Stamping pumps
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